
 
 
 
LAPLAND TOUR 2025 - Northbound bus stops and timetable 

Two buses (Bus 1 and Bus 2) on different routes. Choose a bus stop closest to your home. 

 

BUS 1  

Monday 24.11. 

Departure time 

1a 18.00  ABC Lohja 

1b 18.40  ABC Piihovi, Salo 

1c 19.20  Turku Linja-autoasema, tilausajolaituri 10 

1d 19.40  ABC Raisio, Kustavintie 

1e 20.40  ABC Kortela, Rauma 

1f 21.30  ABC Tikkula, Pori 

1g 23.00  ABC Häijää, Sastamala 

Tuesday 25.11 

1h 00.30  Neste Jalastuuli, Jalasjärvi 

1i 01.20  Seinäjoki, rautatieasema 

1j 01.40  St1 Lapua 

1k 01.55   ABC S Market, Kauhava 

1l 02.50  Neste, Kaustinen 

1m 05.20  ABC Tupos, Liminka 

1n 08.30  Pello 

11.15  Arrival to Lapland Hotels Pallas 

 

 

 

 



 
 

BUS 2 

Monday 24.11. 

 Departure time 

2a 18.00  Helsinki, Olympiastadion, Paavo Nurmen patsas 

2b 18.45  Hyvinkää liittymä P 

2c 18.55  ABC Riihimäki 

2d 19.25  Hämeenlinna, Neste K Idänpää 

2e 20.25  Lahti, Matkakeskus D-pysäkki 

2f 21.20  Kouvola, Prisma, Tommolankatu 9 

2g 22.50  ABC Pitkäjärvi, Mikkeli 

2h 23.20  ABC Juva 

Tuesday 25.11 

2i 00.40  ABC Pitkälahti, Kuopio 

2j 04.00  ABC Tupos, Liminka 

2k 05.00  Oulu, Linja-autoasema 

2l 08.00  Rovaniemi, Rautatieasema 

11.00  Arrival to Lapland Hotels Pallas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


